Avondmeeting 26 mei 2011

110m horden 1,067m Sen Heren Uur=18:50

Reeks:1 Wind : -0.8
1 1194 XHONNEUX Frederic RESC 15.17
2 1365 WUILLAUME Laurent RESC 15.28
110m horden 1,00m Jun Jun Heren Uur=18:56
Reeks:1 Wind : -1.1
1 6748 Rijdant Pascal ACG 20.60 Mas
2 6550 De Backer Wim VITA 20.65 Mas
110m horden 0,914m Sch Heren Uur=19:11
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.1
1 2173 DURANT Thomas CRAC 14.08
2 2770 Pieters Giovanni ACME 15.53
3 2849 Dumon Ewout KAAG 16.47
100m horden 0,914m Cad Heren Uur=19:11
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.4
1 257 DURANT Mathieu CRAC 14.77
2 64 GILLIARD Guillaume CRAC 17.14
3 6443 Vlamings Jan ESAK 18.01 Mas
4 7047 Buelens Marc DCLA 19.78 Mas
100m horden 0,84m JSM Dames Uur=19:11
Reeks:1 Wind : -1.1
1 1797 Lissens Laurien ACP 16.53 Sen
100m horden 0,762m Sch Dames Uur=19:15
Reeks:1 Wind : -1.2
1 3131 Duchateau Felke OB 15.48
2 2876 Van De Voorde Lieselotte KAAG 16.01
3 2963 Debot Aurelie VITA 16.66

80m horden 0,762m Cad Dames Uur=19:26
Reeks:1 Wind : 0.0

1 1187 Maudens Hanne VS 13.30

2 2498 VANDOOREN Benedicte USBW 14.84

3 660 Valck Maury ZELE 15.11

4 657 De Roover Justine ZELE 15.32
1183 Voet Maxime KAAG

80m horden 0,762m Cad Dames Uur=19:26
Reeks:2 Wind:-1.4

1 1189 Rubbrecht Lien VS 13.62
hoogspringen Cad Dames Uur=19:33
Reeks:1

1 774 Lanckmans Febe ACP 1.45m
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2 1324

3 1715

4 846

5 1310

6 1328
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1 2639
hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1 3761

verspringen
Reeks:1

1539
1478
1194
1499
617
5050

OO WON—=

speerwerpen 600g
Reeks:1

Thiry Ellen
Annendyck Hanne
Geerts Elien

De Bot Tessa
Vermijs Saar

Sch Dames Uur=19:32

Deville Sofie

JSM Dames Uur=19:32

Colpaert Bianca

JSM Heren Uur=19:37

CAMPENER Corentin
SOLOT Jeremy
XHONNEUX Frederic

VANDECAPELLE Mattijs

Van Bever Bert
Van Impe Jean-pierre

DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC
DAC

ACP

1.40m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m

1.40m

ACME 1.35m

RESC 7.42m
SMAC 6.97m

RESC 6.88m-0.3
RESC 6.42m-0.3
5.72m+0.2
ACP 3.61m+1.1

VS

Cad Heren Uur=20:14

1 1332 Duchateau Jarne OB 60.25m
2 700 Van Hoof Vincent ACW 47.85m
3 808 De Busscher Jonas DEIN 44.76m
4 795 Robbe Ewout DAC 38.04m
5 975 De Bruyn Marius EA 36.47m
6 719 De Block Jef ACW 36.08m
7 1161 Heirman Ruben VS 34.30m
8 1159 De Clercq Lenn VS 30.39m
9 1279 Faut Sander DAC 26.40m
10 1168 Verbraekel Niels VS 25.46m
11 1056 Van Cleempoel Tim ZWAT 24.36m
12 1425 Verdcourt Arne DAC 19.45m
13 1282 Walravens Thomas DAC 16.82m
14 1422 Van Den Bosch Brent DAC 15.89m
15 793 Smeulders Bram DAC 15.65m
16 796 Wilgos Tom DAC 14.10m

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren Uur=20:14

Reeks:1
1 4427 LONGEVAL Fernand USTA 34.67m

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren Uur=20:15

Reeks:1

1 4198 D HULSTER Jean Pierre ATH 28.29m

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1

Cad Dames Uur=19:44

Mas
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1 1178 Lescrauwaet Luka AVR 8.69m
2 777  Truyers Josefien ACP 8.25m
3 1315 Le Noir Ornella VITA 7.24m
4 1322 Mossay Laura DAC 7.23m
5 1473 Beyens Zoe DAC 7.13m
6 1481 Dewolf Laurence DAC 6.65m
7 1648 Debekker Phaedra DAC 6.30m
8 1629 Ghekiere Lente DAC 5.81m
9 1617 Mathuis Hanna DAC 5.54m
10 1721 Babeliowsky Anke DAC 5.14m
11 1228 Wijnant Fien VITA 511m
kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames Uur=19:45
Reeks:1
1 3591 Mertens Martine MAC 7.65m
2 3212 Pille Gille ACP 7.30m
3 3609 Van Den Berghe Hilde VITA 6.78m
4 3341 Maesschalck Juliane ACG 5.26m
100 meter JSM Heren Uur=19:38
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.2
1 6748 Rijdant Pascal ACG 12.18 Mas
2 627 Lommelen Ruben GRIM 12.54 Jun
3 5989 Herregodts Yves VITA 12.82 Mas
1539 CAMPENER Corentin RESC NA Sen
617 Van Bever Bert VS NA Jun
100 meter JSM Heren Uur=19:38
Reeks:2 Wind :-1.1
1 376 Oth Raphael GRIM 12.93 Jun
2 4762 Farazyn Marc ACP 13.24 Mas
3 7047 Buelens Marc DCLA 14.10 Mas
4 5050 Van Impe Jean-pierre ACP 15.74 Mas
100 meter Sch Heren Uur=19:44
Reeks:1 Wind : -0.3
1 2173 DURANT Thomas CRAC 11.46
2 2209 GIRAUD Francois Xavier USBW 11.77
3 2590 Curias Marc GRIM 11.88
4 2594 Vermeire Jochem GRIM 11.96
5 3271 Zhang Kevin GRIM 12.56
3154 Viaene Yente ZWAT NA
100 meter Sch Heren Uur=19:44
Reeks:2  Wind: 0.0
1 2971 Eloot Bram VS 12.71
2 3058 Robbe Arnaut DAC 12.77
3 2738 Huysecom Koen ACP 13.21
4 2737 Fouquaet Joren ACP 183.22
5 2736 Driessens Wouter ACP 13.58
100 meter JSM Dames Uur=19:47
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1352 Longeval Alexander

Reeks:1 Wind :
1 1062
2 1246
3 10
4 1847
5 1467
100 meter
Reeks:2  Wind:
1 2469
2 3761
3 3582
4 3572
5 3299
100 meter
Reeks:1 Wind :
1 3131
2 2963
3 2851
4 3009
5 2645
3396
100 meter
Reeks:1 Wind :
1 917
2 1159
3 1244
4 1279
5 983
6 1424
7 64
8
100 meter
Reeks:2  Wind:
1
2
3
4
5
6 796
100 meter
Reeks:1 Wind :

660

OO ON=

-1.0

GATHON Florence
Van Ginderen Eva
VERNIMMEN Marie
Pauwels Jitske
Swalus Katrien

JSM Dames Uur=19:47

-0.5

CSDY 13.40
ACW 13.74
CRAC 13.85
GRIM 14.10
OEH 14.36

CARDENAS OJITO Janet IAAC 13.83

Colpaert Bianca
Van Laer Christel

Fabre Mireille

Limbourg Christiane

Sch Dames Uur=19:53

-0.5

Duchateau Felke

Debot Aurelie

De Staercke Melissa
Haelwaeters Laura

Fretto Daria

Michiels Margo

Cad Heren Uur=19:56

-0.3
Pieters Dante

De Clercq Lenn

Merckx Ward
Faut Sander

Vermiesch Wiebe
Rijdant Thomas
GILLIARD Guillaume
698 Bollen Mattias

Cad Heren Uur=19:56

0.2

Wilgos Tom

Cad Dames Uur=20:17

-0.3

657 De Roover Justine
1715 Annendyck Hanne

Valck Maury

1758 Mbombo Oceanne*
998 Vandenbranden Stiene

ACME 14.28
VS 15.66
VS 15.83
OEH 16.37

OB 13.43
VITA 13.60
OEH 14.86
GRIM 15.53
GRIM 16.41
GRIM DIS

ACME 12.36
VS 12.66
GRIM 12.69
DAC 12.89
KAAG 13.17
ACG 13.39
CRAC 13.54
GRIM 14.19

1514 Van Hauwermeiren Jasper ACG 12.27
257 DURANT Mathieu
1474 Van Der Elst Pieter
886 Lequeu Jonas

1422 Van Den Bosch Brent

CRAC 12.70
DAC 13.37
ACP 13.87
DAC 14.81
DAC 14.90
VITA DIS

ZELE 14.02
DAC 14.34
ZELE 14.40
OEH 14.46
OEH 14.64

Sen
Sen
Jun
Sen
Sen

Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
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6 993 Hoogmartens Frances OEH 14.73
7 997 Van Steenstraeten Tessa OEH 14.74

100 meter Cad Dames Uur=20:17
Reeks:2 Wind :-0.2
1 1322 Mossay Laura DAC 14.16
2 1315 Le Noir Ornella VITA 14.64
3 846 Geerts Elien DAC 14.88
4 1178 Lescrauwaet Luka AVR 15.30
5 826 Moreels Lara DAC 15.60
6 1228 Wijnant Fien VITA 16.13
100 meter Cad Dames Uur=20:17
Reeks:3 Wind :-0.8
1 1629 Ghekiere Lente DAC 14.41
2 1617 Mathuis Hanna DAC 14.44
3 1321 Mauel Anna-lena DAC 14.60
4 1721 Babeliowsky Anke DAC 15.15
5 1473 Beyens Zoe DAC 15.67
6 1723 Van Nuffelen Lynn DAC 16.23
verspringen JSM Dames Uur=20:39
Reeks:1
1 1797 Lissens Laurien ACP 4.96m-0.1
2 1062 GATHON Florence CSDY 4.46m+0.7
3 1507 De Vleeschauwer Elke ACG 4.34m+1.0
4 2498 VANDOOREN Benedicte USBW 4.28m+0.2
5 3569 De Vusser Martine VS 3.89m-0.1
6 2338 LAURENT Francine CRAC 3.63m-0.1
7 4179 Sambaer Lieve AVR 2.95m+0.7
verspringen Sch Dames Uur=20:34
Reeks:1
1 3002 Praet Liesbet VS 5.14m+0.9
2 2922 Callebaut Dorothee VITA 4.90m+0.3
3 3096 De Vreeze Jolien DEIN 4.08m +0.2
4 3355 Vine Marieke ACP 3.61m+0.6
speerwerpen 800g JSM Heren Uur=21:03
Reeks:1
1 1910 Verte Tim ACW 45.15m
2 3037 Kiekens Hidde ACW 39.50m

speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren Uur=21:04
Reeks:1

1 6630 De Vreeze Tom DEIN 38.40m
2 6550 De Backer Wim VITA 26.58m
3 5060 Logist Yves ACP 25.56m
4 4017 LEMONNIER Thierry* RESC 25.53m
5 5456 De Mulder Geert ZA  20.30m

kogelstoten 4,000kg Cad Heren Uur=20:31
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Reeks:1
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400 meter
Reeks:1

OO ON =

400 meter
Reeks:2

AN =

400 meter
Reeks:1

A WON =

400 meter
Reeks:2

AOWON=

400 meter
Reeks:1

aprwON—

400 meter
Reeks:2

1

2

487
64
808
1161
795
1282
1056
1425
793

952
711
718
965
1310

1516
946

1323
1324

2823
2752
2643
2639

2989
3231
2894
2686

1168
1423
1031
973
966

1549
1680

QUOIDBACH Elias
GILLIARD Guillaume
De Busscher Jonas
Heirman Ruben
Robbe Ewout
Walravens Thomas
Van Cleempoel Tim
Verdcourt Arne
Smeulders Bram

Cad Dames Uur=20:15

Beylemans Laura
Deville Annelies
Marien Laura
Curfs Chloe

De Bot Tessa

Cad Dames Uur=20:15

Van Der Cruys Ines
Valcke Hanne
Slaus Anastasia
Thiry Ellen

Sch Dames Uur=20:24

Schaeverbeke Axana
Hoste Kato

Cornelis Jolien
Deville Sofie

Sch Dames Uur=20:24

Dedobbeleer Nele
Verboomen Laura
De Leye Tina
Nieuwborg lise

Cad Heren Uur=20:38

Verbraekel Niels
Faveriau Lorenz
Deruyver Thomas
Magdy Hegazy Tamer
Beeckman Amond

Cad Heren Uur=20:38

Van Roy Nico
Diericx Daan

DACM 13.19m

CRAC 10.50m
DEIN 10.44m
VS 10.34m
DAC 9.99m
DAC 7.39m
ZWAT 6.32m
DAC 5.28m
DAC 5.10m

ACME 63.78
ACP 64.80
GRIM 65.39
VITA 66.68
DAC 70.53

DAC 70.65
AVMO 70.97
DAC 72.00
DAC 81.71

ACME 60.50
OB 63.26
BEHO 64.04
ACP 68.25

VS 64.81
OEH 65.09
ACG 67.17
ACP 68.81

VS 56.22
ACG 57.93
ACG 57.98
EA  59.21
EA  59.96

VITA 59.52
ACG 60.95
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4
5

400 meter
Reeks:3

1

2

3

4
400 meter
Reeks:1

OO ON =

400 meter
Reeks:2

AN =

400 meter
Reeks:3

A WON =

400 meter
Reeks:4

OO wWN—

400 meter
Reeks:1

OO ON=

400 meter
Reeks:2

841
1103
1352

975

1497
1281
1184

3080
2770
3162
2986
2983

2692
3004
2818
3230

2980
3354
2987
2874

3071
2560
2863
2589
3167
2782

2469
3584
1084
2529
273

Bonte Pieterjan
Baetens Michiel
Longeval Alexander

Cad Heren Uur=20:38

De Bruyn Marius
Thiry Christophe
Vermijs Wout

Gabriel Maarten

Sch Heren Uur=21:05

Botterman Aaron
Pieters Giovanni
Bruyneel Arthur
Wijsen Nicolas
Rubbrecht Tom

Sch Heren Uur=21:05

Bonte Alexander

Van Doorsselaer Nick
Van Volsem Jurgen
Buzaiton Samir

Sch Heren Uur=21:05

Bollaert Hannes
Deleenheer Alex
Willems Dries

Deruyver Ruben

Sch Heren Uur=21:05

De Clercq Arno

Picavet Tim

Boriau Simon

Van Eeckhoudt Thomas
VD Hoogerstraete Dante
Van Crombrugge Koen

JSM Dames Uur=21:05

OB
VITA
VITA

EA

DAC
DAC
VITA

61.72
61.80
64.72

63.69
64.65
64.72
65.86

KAAG 49.50
ACME 51.25
HALE 51.64

VS
VS

OB
VITA
OEH
EA

VS
EA
VS
ACG

ACG
ZELE
ACG
GRIM
DAC
ZA

53.17
59.24

53.00
53.36
55.25
56.82

58.21
58.93
59.04
60.99

55.21
55.82
56.52
57.58
58.31
59.81

CARDENAS OJITO Janet IAAC 63.10

Verbeke Ingrid
NICAISE Justine
COOKE Catherine*
De Nul Ruth

JSM Dames Uur=21:05

VS

USBW 65.22
USBW 65.78

ACP

64.01

68.37

Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Jun
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86
66
93



1 833
2 1016
3 3002
4 958
5 3632
400 meter
Reeks:1
1 2584
2 1317
3 491
4 612
5 7232
400 meter
Reeks:2
1 1365
2 6837
3 6221
4 6419
5 6132
400 meter
Reeks:3
1 5482
2 2190
3 7008
4 5873
5 5084
3167

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 1478
2 1499
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
3037
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 1159
2 983
3 886
4 1424

speerwerpen 600g
Reeks:1
1 3016
2 3003
3 3096

BLOMMAERT Anais
RINCHON Morgane
Lemaire Liesbeth
RENARD Julie
Houbracken Marina

JSM Heren Uur=21:05

Pieters Christof
GIRAUD Pierre Alexis*
Paermentier Gilles

De Vydt Michiel
Gbedassi Codjo Romari

JSM Heren Uur=21:05

WUILLAUME Laurent
Tanghe Jeroen

Byrne Timothy
Dufour Bart

Chiau Peter

JSM Heren Uur=21:05

Vandevelde Herman
Longueville Kenneth
Paermentier Guy
Herinckx Jos

De Ridder Freddy

USBW 67.45
USBW 70.79
ACP 71.13
USBW 72.77
HAMM 76.89

ACME 49.86
USBW 50.87
ACME 51.07
VS 53.98
OEH 54.45

RESC 52.31
AVMO 54.17
ATLE 54.48
GENK 55.86
ACP 59.30

ZA  57.59
ACME 58.11
VAC 60.83
GRIM 61.22
LEBB 66.38

Van der hoogstraete dantedac NA

JSM Heren Uur=21:07

SOLOT Jeremy
VANDECAPELLE Mattijs

Sch Heren Uur=21:06
Benschop Viktor
Cad Heren Uur=21:09
De Clercq Lenn
Vermiesch Wiebe

Lequeu Jonas
Rijdant Thomas

SMAC 1.95m
RESC 1.70m

KAAG GP

VS 5.46m-0.3
KAAG 5.03m-0.3
ACP 4.55m-0.2
ACG 4.33m+0.2

Sch Dames Uur=21:22

Baruffa Jolien
Maudens Lore
De Vreeze Jolien

VITA 32.13m
VS 31.70m
DEIN 30.41m

Sen
Sen
Mas
Sen
Mas

Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Mas

Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Sch

Sen
Sen
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89
70
88
55

86
90
93
93
75

89
75
67
74
65

65
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58
53
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95

87
89
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4 2708 Beddeleem llke

DEIN 25.22m

speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames Uur=21:31

Reeks:1

4179

A WON =

3212

kogelstoten 5,000kg

1 2994 De Gendt Jonas

Reeks:1
1500 meter
Reeks:1
1 1333
2 827
3 261
4 964
5 739
6 1004
7 1498
8 1562
9 1156
10 1061
11 1474
12 1327
13 699
1328
1500 meter
Reeks:1
1 2809
2 2966
3 2887
4 9500
5 2854
6 2812
7 2606
8 3355
1500 meter
Reeks:1
1 1210
2 1470
3 1275
4 1581
5 403
6 390
7 1701
8 476
9 3654

3571 Eurlings Andrea

Sambaer Lieve

4191 Van Nieuwenhove Ann
ACP 16.32m

Pille Gille

VS 22.80m
AVR 21.23m
ACG 21.19m

Sch Heren Uur=21:01

Cad Dames Uur=21:23

Reynaert Hanne
Van Craenenbroeck Eline
BARBET Coralie*

Bruylandt Yana

Van Winghe Larisa

Huys Ella

Verstraeten Helene

Stijnen Laurine

Baeyens Omani
Van Wittenberghe Darlien

Boelaert Els

Vermeylen Charlotte
Vermeir Jessica

Vermijs Saar

Sch Dames Uur=21:24

Goddeeris Jana
Goossens Imke

VITA 11.75m

ASVO 5'15.70
DAC 5'16.97
EAH 5'19.98
VITA 5'28.06
VAC 5'30.64
EA  5'33.19
DAC 5'34.50
DAC 5'35.00
VITA 5'35.43
ACG 5'37.30
DAC 5'37.92
DAC 5'55.29
VAC 6'19.25
DAC NA

KAAG 4'56.07
VITA 4'56.65

De Vleeschouwer Charlott. ACG 4'59.53

delafontaine phebe
Somville Gaelle
Vackier Pauline

Moreels Fien
Vine Marieke

JSM Dames Uur=21:37

Buytaert Nicole

na 517.47
OEH 5'19.04
AVMO 5'21.60
ZELE 5'27.11
ACP 5'41.22

ZELE 4'42.02

Van Den Driessche Meliss.OEH 4'43.44

Van Maele Heidi

Van Den Bossche Cindy
Eylenbosch Sarah

De Dyn Annelies

Torbeyns Tine
Segers Silke

Scholliers Hilde

VAC 5'02.25
VITA 5'03.60
OEH 5'05.75
VITA 5'06.10
DAC 5'07.92
VITA 5'11.01
LEBB 5'19.70

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Jun
Jun
Sen
Jun
Mas

94

63
64
64
61

94

96
97
97
96
96
96
97
97
97
96
96
96
97
97

95
95
94
00
94
94
95
94

79
83
78
77
93
93
91
93
62
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11

12
13
14

1500 meter
Reeks:1
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1500 meter
Reeks:1
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1500 meter
Reeks:1
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1644
435

3462
3213
3607

1105
1512
869
1023
1502
1018
1364
1107
1104
905
787
925

2769
2751
2833
2759
2556
2553
2746
2760
2763
2812
2607
3043
2736
2832
2737
2738

2828
4297
45
5574
545
792
2139
6114
6104
5079

De Schuyteneer Els
De Vleeschauwer Nele
Duvivier Chantal

Van Der Kelen Greta
Roosens Eliane

Cad Heren Uur=21:52

Debot Cedric

Stevens Wouter
Cornelis Timo
Stassijns Ben

Van Winghem Hannes
Lannoo Brecht

Van Den Broeck Altaseb
Sienaert Stijn
Gorteman Bart
Devriese Thomas

Van Laethem Gatan
Ricour Robbe

Sch Heren Uur=21:52

Paermentier Benoit
Winnepeninckx Solomon
De Ruyter Paul
Vandekerckhove Sander
D'heer Stijn

Van Cauteren Ruud
Wieleman Jonas
Valcke Mathias

De Busschere Lucas
Vonck Klaas
Herbots Daan
Torbeyns Jef
Driessens Wouter
Vermiesch Robbe
Fouquaet Joren
Huysecom Koen

JSM Heren Uur=22:00

Verschoren Bart
DESMEDT Frederic
PARYS Valentin
Dubois Wilfried

De Rouck Wazo
Vanhoucke Yngwie
Deliveyne Aaron
Van Hoof Kor
Matthijs Guy
Bulens Peter

ZELE

VITA 5'33.08
ACG 5'36.71
STAX 5'37.61
ACP 5'43.36
VITA 7'01.10

VITA
ACP
VS

4'36.64
4'36.87
4'37.92
ACG 4'38.77
EA 4'38.84
AVMO 4'41.59
ACP 4'44 31
VITA 4'45.96
VITA 4'48.79
AVMO 4'49.89
ACP 4'59.92
ACP 5'10.09

ACME 4'11.87
ASVO 4'12.88
KAAG 4'16.24
AVMO 4'21.21
4'21.47

ZELE 421.97
ASVO 4'24.55
AVMO 4'27.35
ACME 4'34.40
EA  4'35.94

VAC 4'37.74

DAC 4'40.15

ACP 4'44.22

KAAG 4'48.97
ACP 5'00.41

ACP 5'29.04

DAC 4'10.37
CABW 4'11.95
USTA 4'14.93
EA  4'15.06
ACG 4'15.14
FLAC 4'15.97
ASSA 4'16.29
VS 4'16.71

VS 4'17.05
DAC 4'18.32

Sen
Jun

Mas
Mas
Mas

Sen
Mas
Jun

Mas
Jun

Jun

Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas

80
93
58
61
46

96
96
97
96
96
96
96
97
96
96
97
97

95
94
95
94
95
94
95
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

77
71
93
59
93
93
84
73
68
71



11 666
12 6727
13 5052
14 1301
1500 meter
Reeks:2
1 167
2 7090
3 1859
4 5981
5 5987
6 1735
7 906
8 5456
9 6622
10 1990
11 1492
12 6164
13 4017
14 5447
15 5060
verspringen
Reeks:1
1 2971
2 3004

speerwerpen 500g
Reeks:1

speerwerpen 500g W50...55 Mas Dames Uur=21:56

Vanbelle Evert
Molemans Luc
Van Laethem Alain
DEBACQ Jimmy

JSM Heren Uur=22:00

DENAYS Laurent
Dermot Redmont

De Man Davy

De Coster Rudy
Segers Erwin
GUTIERREZ David
Jonckheere Frank

De Mulder Geert

De Samblanx Geert
Notaerts Joris
BOUGARD Christophe
Stoppie Filip
LEMONNIER Thierry*
Deneys Dirk

Logist Yves

Sch Heren Uur=21:25

Eloot Bram
Van Doorsselaer Nick

OEH
DAC
ACP
EAH

4'20.18
4'20.46
4'22.74
4'25.44

USTA 4'26.23

DAC
ZELE
VITA
VITA
ATH
VAC
ZA
ACP
ACP
ATH
VITA

4'31.51
4'33.57
4'36.39
4'41.29
4'46.07
4'46.62
4'49.57
4'54.81
4'56.87
5'04.23
5'10.40

RESC 5'17.88

VITA
ACP

VS
VITA

Cad Dames Uur=21:59

Lescrauwaet Luka
Maudens Hanne
Rubbrecht Lien
Truyers Josefien

Mertens Martine

AVR
VS
VS
ACP

MAC

JSM Dames Uur=21:53

Lissens Laurien

ACP

Sch Dames Uur=21:54

Baruffa Jolien
Beddeleem llke
De Vreeze Jolien

VITA
DEIN
DEIN

kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames Uur=21:55

1 1178

2 1187

3 1189

4 777
Reeks:1

1 3591
kogelstoten 4,000kg
Reeks:1

1 1797
kogelstoten 4,000kg
Reeks:1

1 3016

2 2708

3 3096
Reeks:1

1 4191

Van Nieuwenhove Ann

ACG

5'22.11
5'26.41

5.92m-0.1
5.67m-0.1

38.59m
28.56m
23.88m
23.07m

18.37m

7.97m

8.85m
7.76m
7.25m

8.84m

Jun

Mas
Mas
Sen

Jun

Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen
Jun

Mas
Mas
Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

Sen

92
63
65
91

92
62
86
73
65
82
92
67
65
85
84
53
68
73
54

95
95

96
97
97
97

54

87

94
94
94

64



2

5000 meter
Reeks:1

©CoOoONOOOGOPM~WN—

3761

1961
5382
518
6246
7045
6726
54
6811
2037
5475
6243
2112
4816
5304
5136
6166
3079

Colpaert Bianca ACME 8.08m
JSM Heren Uur=22:23

Diaz Rodriguez Alexander BEHO 14'47.87
Goddeeris Geert KAAG 15'47.25

Debognies Pieter OEH 15'55.20
Linthoudt Steven VITA 16'07.93
Tilburgh Raf DAC 16'27.08
Meganck Kris DAC 16'27.24
LEJUSTE Tom ATH 16'34.33
Plume Christian ZA 16'35.86
Descheemacker Johan DEIN 16'47.61
Van Lierde Freddy ZA 16'55.80
De Smet Kristof ZA 17'21.52
Lauwaert Nina VOLH 18'28.40
Gheeraert Sven VAC 18'47.23
Blancquaert Guido OPW 19'08.72

De Lange Patrick ASVO 19'36.17
Arys Hubert VITA 20'01.34
Duvivier Els LEBB 22'56.17

Sen
Mas
Jun

Mas
Mas
Mas
Jun

Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas
Mas

74

79
70
93
75
75
69
93
67
78
65
75
88
70
54
65
62
60



